
~ 311~Qoe;(>t ~~ ~ ft»~~5
(m«f mcm Cf>T ~ )

~ Cfi I'll'l (>t1I

~ Mr, ~ ~ 3rcrif ,

~ Us, ~ mqift - 133001

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Regional Office:
2nd Floor, Jeevan Jyoti Building,
Jagadhari Road, Ambala Cantt - 133001
. Ph. 0171-2632590 FAX 2633590
email: 260000@orientalinsurance.co.in

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER (CIN) - U66010DL 1947GOI007158

Deptt. : Information Technology
Dated: 06/03/2018

Sub: Cancellation of Tender Reference No. OICLlAMB/ITD/PC-AMC/2018/01 dated
17.01.2018

The Competent Authority canceled the Tender Reference No. OICLlAMB/ITO/PC-AMC/2018/01
dated 17.01.2018.

.'


